Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to AKTU(Formerly UPTU) Lucknow
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

@ Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura

Dated: 17-04-2021
To,

The Director

Subject: Request for permission to organize “Reverse Code” (C quiz competition) in association
with HackerEarth

Sir,

The department of Computer Science is planning to organize an online quiz competition
on C programming in association with HackerEarth. The event will be for B.Tech (CS, EE, ME,
CE) students of our college. The proposed date for the event is 15-05-2021.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh (Asst. Professor, CSE) will be the faculty coordinator for the event.

Shivam Garg (B.Tech CS 1% year) will be the student coordinator for the same.

[ request you to kindly grant the permission to organize the event.

Thanks and regards







Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to AKTU(Formerly UPTU) Lucknow
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

@ Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura

Ref: ESHAN/CSE/2020-21/.2Y4 Date: 17-04-2021

NOTICE

This is to inform all the B.Tech students that “Reverse Code™ (C Programming based
quiz competition) is going to be organized on 15-05-2021.

Competition will be on HackerEarth platform.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh (Asst. Professor, CSE) will be the faculty coordinator for the event.
Shivam Garg (B.Tech CSE 1* year) will be the student coordinator for the event.
Participants need to register through the following link:

https://bit.1y/2vKIXOi

Last date to register is 10-5-2021.
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Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Reverse Code (HackerEarth) Result

Registered Students List

Sr. No Name Email

1 #dolly rajput dollrajput250@gmail.com

2 Aakash Singh bantysingh9068 @gmail.com

3 Abbay Soni abhaysoni878 @gmail.com

4 Abdhesh kumar coderstone01@gmail.com

5 abhishek singh premsingh2589 @gmail.com

6 Abhishek Singh abhisinghji406 @gmail.com

7 Aditi Singh aditil70102 @gmail.com

8 Akash singh akash90588 @gmail.com

9 AMAN amankaim.555@gmail.com
10 aman singh tomar tomari8aman@gmail.com

11 Aman Srivastava sadk1874@gmail.com

12 Anany Sharma ananysha941@gmail.com

13 Anjali Dhakad anjali.dhakad154893@gmail.com
14 Anshul jain jainanshgul@gmail.com

15 ARSHAD KHAN 4472arshadkhan@gmail.com
16 Arti Sharma arti88874@gmail.com

17 Ayush Sharma aayush228sharma@gmail.com
18 Ayush Soni asoni84080@gmail.com

19 Ayushi Singh ayushisingh73448 @gmail.com
20 Bhanu Jadoun bhanupsjadoun@gmail.com
21 Bhumitra Baghel bbhumitra@gmail.com

22 Bobby Kumar bobbysinghIodhirajput20102003@gmail.com
23 Chetan Pal cpal22387@gmail.com

24 Deeksha Kulshreshtha enhanceservicespro@gmail.com
25 Devendra devkumar9761084917 @gmail.com
26 Devesh sharma deveshsharmajagariyva@gmail.com
27 Divyanshi Pal divyanshipal2808 @gmail.com
28 Gulshan ry399767 @gmail.com

29 Harshita Agarwal agarwalharshita262 @gmail.com
30 JAYA KATIYA 99jayakatiya@gmail.com

31 KESHAV RATURI 06420keshav902719@gmail.com
32 Khushi Gautam gautamkhushi592 @gmail.com
33 Khushi Jayant khushijayant73@gmail.com
34 Lucky Virani luckyvirani555@gmail.com

35 Manisha Kushwah kushwahmanisha888 @gmail.com
36 Meghna Kar meghnakar613@gmail.com
37 Monu Singh msmtr829@gmail.com

38 Muskan shivinigam95@gmail.com

39 muskan gupta mailonmuskan2001@gmail.com
40 Navneet Singh ns930698@gmail.com







41 Neha Gautam ng886595@gmail.com

42 pankaj kumar pankajkumarkushwah2002 @gmail.com
43 Pawan Rajput pawanrajput2831@gmail.com
44 Poorvi Bansal purvibansal50@gmail.com
45 Prabal Jain prabaljl124@gmail.com

46 Prashansa kulshreshtha techkulshreshtha@gmail.com
47 PRATEEK CHAUHAN prateek7860chauhan@gmail.com
48 PRATEEK SAGAR prateeksagar21@gmail.com
49 Prity Raaz prityraaz186@gmail.com

50 Priyanshi Singhal priyanshisinghal234@gmail.com
51 Purnima Singh tinku126787 @gmail.com

52 Ragini Asiwal raginiasiwal550@gmail.com
53 Rishab Parihar rishabparihar2 @gmail.com
54 Roshani thakur thakurronak84@gmail.com
55 salim khan sk1005183 @gmail.com

56 Shivam Goswami shivamg1008 @gmail.com

57 Shivani Tarkar shivanitarkar1111@gmail.com
58 Shobhit Singh Is78955517 @gmail.com

59 Sonu Kumar sonukumar7505891@gmail.com
60 Srishti Chaudhary srishtichaudhary67 @gmail.com
61 syed ashraf hussain syedashraf4943 @gmail.com
62 Tanu Yadav tanuyadav8755@gmail.com
63 Tanya Jain tanyajain9870@gmail.com
64 Uday Vashishtha uvashishtha92394 @gmail.com
65 Urvashi Agarwal urvashiagarwal0502 @gmail.com
66 Varun Dixit 5id421302 @gmail.com

67 Vijay Singh thakurvi2382001@gmail.com
68 Vikas Kumar vk728088 @gmail.com

69 Vishnu Naulkha vishnunaulkha91@gmail.com
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Eshan College of Engineering, Mathura
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Reverse Code (HackerEarth) Result

Total Total
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(30) (100%)
May 15 https://www.hackerearth.com/en-
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ISTIST 35d69bc5/da74eb7a75548988ab2ca
df259062713z
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